Barebacks

Steer Wrestling

Breakaway

Saddle Broncs

Tie Down Roping

Team Roping

Arthur NE

1 Jake Choate
2 Rob Keeney

1 Justen Nokes

2 Cole Hewitt
3-4 Dan Barner
3-4 Dru Melvin

5 Jeff Richardson

6 Kyle Sanderson

1 Sydney Graff
2-3 Lori Tierney
2-3 Ashley Sherman

4 Haley Brown
5-6 Ginalee Tierney
5-6 Charlie Sierks

Colby Apolious

Callan Connelly
Wyatt Hageman
Zane Smith

A W N P

Tee Cross
McCoy Profili
Levi Fisher
Cody Reiker
Tanner Stec
Mitch McAdow

a U WN

1 Eli Lord
Jesse Dale

2 Spencer Jobman
Will Frehrichs

3 Jeff Johnston

75
72

5.0
5.6
5.7
5.7
5.8
6.3

2.5
2.6
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.8

75
72
69
62

9.1
10.1
10.4
10.5
10.8
10.9

4.9

5.0

$504.60
$336.40

$836.80
$692.52
$476.11
$476.11
$259.70
$144.28

$1,225.25
$908.38
$908.38
$591.50
$295.75
$295.75

$505.60
$379.20
$252.80
$126.40

$775.46
$641.76
$508.06
$374.36
$240.66
$133.70

$919.30

$760.80



Mixed Team Roping

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Steer Roping Round 1

Steer Roping Round 2

4-5

4-5

6

1

2

6

o Uk WN B

Todd Hollenbeck
Ty Spickelmeier
Cotey Hanson
Beau Austin

Troy Hermelbracht
Chris Cover

Jared Bilby

Cati Stanko

Jeff Johnston
Georgie Lage
Duell Arensdorf
Lanelle Graham
Zeb Graham
Brooke Jamison
Monte Jamison
Trey Schomp
Troy Hermelbracht
Jennifer Daly
Mark Swanson

Michaella Lay
Haley Brown
Diane Axmann
Jill Eppert
Nicole Finker
Deb Cox

No Rides

Cody Lee
Trey Sheets
Rod Hartness

Cody Lee
Darin Suit
Randy Mekelburg

5.5

5.7

5.7

5.9

7.4

8.2

8.3

8.4

9.3

9.4

17.97
18.16
18.31
18.35
18.36
18.41

15.2
17.5
18.1

13.3
14.4
15.6

$602.30

$364.55

$364.55

$158.50

$776.19

$642.36

$508.54

$374.71

$240.89

$133.83

$836.80
$692.52
$548.25
$403.97
$259.70
$144.28

$348.29
$208.97
$139.32

$348.29
$208.97
$139.32



Steer Roping Round 3

Steer Roping Average

Senior Steer Roping Round 1

Senior Steer Roping Round 2

Senior Steer Roping Round 3

Senior Steer Roping Average

1 Tim Vivion
2 Cody Lee
3 Trey Sheets

1 Cody Lee
2 Trey Sheets
3 Rod Hartness

1 Rod Hartness

1 Randy Mekelburg

1 Rod Hartness

1 Rod Harness

14.0
14.7
15.0

43.3/3
50.2/3
34.6/2

18.1

15.6

16.5

51.1/37

$348.29
$208.97
$139.32

$522.43
$313.46
$208.97

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00



